Analyticom COMET

Datum: 04.04.2024 Vrijeme: 12:03:07 CEST

Ispisao: Zeljko Bel (230)

Organizacija: (1) Hrvatski nogometni savez

Raspored natjecanja

Natjecanje: (78276765) 1. NL Srediste Istok - Kadeti - 2023/2024
UKUPNO REZULTATA: 240

26.08.2023 09:00
26.08.2023 09:00
26.08.2023 10:00
27.08.2023 09:00
27.08.2023 09:00
27.08.2023 09:00
27.08.2023 09:00
27.08.2023 09:00

02.09.2023 09:00
02.09.2023 10:00
03.09.2023 09:00
03.09.2023 09:00
03.09.2023 09:00
03.09.2023 09:00
03.09.2023 09:00
07.11.2023 14:00

07.09.2023 19:00
09.09.2023 09:00
09.09.2023 09:00
09.09.2023 09:00
09.09.2023 09:00
10.09.2023 09:00
10.09.2023 09:00
10.09.2023 09:00

16.09.2023 09:00
16.09.2023 17:00
17.09.2023 09:00
17.09.2023 09:00
17.09.2023 09:00
17.09.2023 09:00
17.09.2023 09:00
21.02.2024 14:00

23.09.2023 09:00
23.09.2023 09:00
23.09.2023 09:00
24.09.2023 09:00
24.09.2023 09:00
24.09.2023 09:00
24.09.2023 09:00
31.10.2023 09:00

Kutjevo

Osijek
Slavonski Brod
Osijek
Jurjevac
Osijek
Vukovar
Dakovo

Nova Gradiska
Slavonski Brod
Vinkovci
Belisc¢e

Nasice
Pleternica
Zupanja
PozZega

Osijek
Jurjevac
Kutjevo
Osijek
Vinkovci
Osijek
Vukovar
Dakovo

Nasice

Osijek

Belis¢e
Pleternica
Nova Gradiska
Zupanja
Slavonski Brod
Vinkovci

Kutjevo
Osijek
Osijek
Jurjevac
Dakovo
Vinkovci
PozZega
Petrovci

Kolo 1

NK Kutjevo - NK Slavija Pleternica

NSM NK Grafigar Vodovod - NK Dilj (V)

NK Marsonia - HNK Cibalia

NK Osijek - NK Graniéar Zupanja

NK Zrinski Osjec¢ko 1664 - NK Sloga Nova Gradiska
NK Elektra - NK NASK

HNK Vukovar 1991 - NK Belis¢e

HNK Pakovo Croatia - NK Slavonija Pozega

Kolo 2
NK Sloga Nova Gradi$ka - NK Kutjevo
NK Marsonia - NK Osijek
HNK Cibalia - NK Dilj (V)
NK Belis¢e - HNK Bakovo Croatia
NK NASK - HNK Vukovar 1991
NK Slavija Pleternica - NK Elektra
NK Granigar Zupanja - NK Zrinski Osjegko 1664
NK Slavonija PoZega - NSM NK Grafi¢ar Vodovod

Kolo 3
NK Osijek - HNK Cibalia
NK Zrinski Osjecko 1664 - NK Marsonia
NK Kutjevo - NK Graniéar Zupanja
NSM NK Grafi¢ar Vodovod - NK Beligée
NK Dilj (V) - NK Slavonija PoZega
NK Elektra - NK Sloga Nova Gradiska
HNK Vukovar 1991 - NK Slavija Pleternica
HNK Dakovo Croatia - NK NASK

Kolo 4

NK NASK - NSM NK Grafi¢ar Vodovod

NK Osijek - NK Zrinski Osjecko 1664

NK Belisce - NK Dilj (V)

NK Slavija Pleternica - HNK Bakovo Croatia
NK Sloga Nova Gradiska - HNK Vukovar 1991
NK Graniéar Zupanja - NK Elektra

NK Marsonia - NK Kutjevo

HNK Cibalia - NK Slavonija Pozega

Kolo 5
NK Kutjevo - NK Osijek
NK Elektra - NK Marsonia
NSM NK Grafigar Vodovod - NK Slavija Pleternica
NK Zrinski Osjecko 1664 - HNK Cibalia
HNK Dbakovo Croatia - NK Sloga Nova Gradi$ka
NK Dilj (V) - NK NASK
NK Slavonija Pozega - NK Belis¢e
HNK Vukovar 1991 - NK Graniéar Zupanja

1:0
2:3
4:1
2:2
0:4
1.7
3:1
3:0

4:0
1:6
2:4
3:1
1:4
5:0
5:0
9:1

0:2
9:0
4:1
0:9
0:2
2:1
6:1
6:0

1:4
1:0
5:2
1:5
4:1
4:1
7:0
4:2
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28.09.2023 20:00
30.09.2023 09:00
30.09.2023 09:00
30.09.2023 09:00
30.09.2023 09:00
01.10.2023 09:00
01.10.2023 09:00
01.10.2023 09:00

05.10.2023 18:00
07.10.2023 09:00
07.10.2023 09:00
07.10.2023 09:00
07.10.2023 11:00
08.10.2023 09:00
08.10.2023 09:00
08.10.2023 09:00

14.10.2023 09:00
14.10.2023 09:00
14.10.2023 09:00
14.10.2023 10:00
15.10.2023 09:00
15.10.2023 09:00
15.10.2023 09:00
15.10.2023 09:00

21.10.2023 09:00
21.10.2023 09:00
22.10.2023 09:00
22.10.2023 09:00
22.10.2023 09:00
22.10.2023 09:00
22.10.2023 09:00
22.10.2023 09:30

28.10.2023 09:00
28.10.2023 10:00
28.10.2023 11:00
28.10.2023 14:00
29.10.2023 09:00
29.10.2023 09:00
29.10.2023 09:00
29.10.2023 09:00

04.11.2023 09:00
04.11.2023 09:00
04.11.2023 09:00
04.11.2023 09:00
04.11.2023 09:30
05.11.2023 09:00
05.11.2023 09:00
05.11.2023 09:00

Osijek
Vinkovci
NasSice
Pleternica
Jurjevac

Nova Gradiska
Zupanja
Slavonski Brod

PoZega
Osijek
Osijek
Vinkovci
Kutjevo
Vukovar
Dakovo
Belisc¢e

Pleternica
Osijek

Kutjevo
Vinkovci

Nova Gradiska
Zupanja
Slavonski Brod
Jurjevac

Pozega
Belisce
Osijek
Dakovo
Osijek
Vinkovci
Nasice
Petrovci

Kutjevo
Vinkovci
Osijek
Zupanja

Nova Gradiska
Slavonski Brod
Jurjevac
Osijek

Vukovar
Dakovo
Vinkovci
Belis¢e
Pozega
Osijek
Nasice
Pleternica

Kolo 6
NK Osijek - NK Elektra
HNK Cibalia - NK Belis¢e
NK NASK - NK Slavonija Pozega
NK Slavija Pleternica - NK Dilj (V)
NK Zrinski Osjecko 1664 - NK Kutjevo
NK Sloga Nova Gradigka - NSM NK Grafiéar Vodovod
NK Graniéar Zupanja - HNK Dakovo Croatia
NK Marsonia - HNK Vukovar 1991

Kolo 7

NK Slavonija Pozega - NK Slavija Pleternica

NK Elektra - NK Zrinski Osjecko 1664

NSM NK Grafigar Vodovod - NK Grani¢ar Zupanja
NK Dilj (V) - NK Sloga Nova GradiSka

NK Kutjevo - HNK Cibalia

HNK Vukovar 1991 - NK Osijek

HNK Bakovo Croatia - NK Marsonia

NK Beligc¢e - NK NASK

Kolo 8

NK Slavija Pleternica - NK Belis¢e

NK Osijek - HNK Dakovo Croatia

NK Kutjevo - NK Elektra

HNK Cibalia - NK NASK

NK Sloga Nova Gradi$ka - NK Slavonija Pozega
NK Grani&ar Zupanja - NK Dilj (V)

NK Marsonia - NSM NK Grafi¢ar Vodovod

NK Zrinski Osje¢ko 1664 - HNK Vukovar 1991

Kolo 9
NK Slavonija PoZega - NK Grani¢ar Zupanja
NK Belisc¢e - NK Sloga Nova Gradiska
NK Elektra - HNK Cibalia
HNK Pakovo Croatia - NK Zrinski Osjecko 1664
NSM NK Grafigar Vodovod - NK Osijek
NK Dilj (V) - NK Marsonia
NK NASK - NK Slavija Pleternica
HNK Vukovar 1991 - NK Kutjevo

Kolo 10

NK Kutjevo - HNK BPakovo Croatia

HNK Cibalia - NK Slavija Pleternica

NK Osijek - NK Dilj (V)

NK Graniéar Zupanja - NK Beligée

NK Sloga Nova Gradigka - NK NASK

NK Marsonia - NK Slavonija Pozega

NK Zrinski Osje¢ko 1664 - NSM NK Grafitar Vodovod
NK Elektra - HNK Vukovar 1991

Kolo 11
HNK Vukovar 1991 - HNK Cibalia
HNK Pakovo Croatia - NK Elektra
NK Dilj (V) - NK Zrinski Osje¢ko 1664
NK Belisc¢e - NK Marsonia
NK Slavonija PoZega - NK Osijek
NSM NK Grafigar Vodovod - NK Kutjevo
NK NASK - NK Grani¢ar Zupanja
NK Slavija Pleternica - NK Sloga Nova Gradiska

0:0
5:0
3:6
3:2
2:2
1:3
1:3
6:0

13:0
2:1
2:0
3:0
1:1
1.7
2:4
2:0

1:0
9:0
0:4
9:1
3:3
3:1
7:0
1:1

8:0
0:4

4:2
0:7
0:4
3:1
5:2

0:2
71
6:0
3:4
4:0
4:0
2:3
10:0

0:3
4:1
3:2
3:2
0:1
34
2:1
0:5
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11.11.2023 09:00
11.11.2023 10:00
11.11.2023 11:00
12.11.2023 09:00
12.11.2023 09:00
12.11.2023 09:00
18.02.2024 10:00
24.02.2024 09:00

17.11.2023 12:00
19.11.2023 09:00
19.11.2023 09:00
19.11.2023 09:00
19.11.2023 09:00
19.11.2023 09:00
19.11.2023 09:00
23.11.2023 18:30

25.11.2023 09:30
25.11.2023 10:00
25.11.2023 14:00
26.11.2023 09:00
26.11.2023 09:00
26.11.2023 09:00
26.11.2023 09:00
26.11.2023 09:00

25.02.2023 09:00
02.12.2023 09:00
02.12.2023 09:00
02.12.2023 09:00
02.12.2023 09:00
02.12.2023 09:00
03.12.2023 09:00
03.12.2023 10:00

02.03.2024 09:00
02.03.2024 09:00
02.03.2024 10:00
03.03.2024 09:00
03.03.2024 09:00
03.03.2024 09:00
03.03.2024 09:00
03.03.2024 09:00

09.03.2024 09:00
09.03.2024 09:00
09.03.2024 10:00
09.03.2024 10:00
09.03.2024 10:45
10.03.2024 09:00
10.03.2024 09:00
10.03.2024 09:00

Jurjevac
Osijek
Vinkovci
Slavonski Brod
Osijek
Vukovar
Kutjevo
Zupanja

Osijek

Dakovo
Vinkovci
PoZega
Belisc¢e
Pleternica
Nova Gradiska
Osijek

Kutjevo

Osijek
Vinkovci
Slavonski Brod
Jurjevac
Osijek
Vukovar
Dakovo

Vinkovci
Pozega
Belisce

Nasice

Nova Gradiska
Zupanja
Pleternica
Osijek

PoZega
Vinkovci
Vinkovci
Zupanja

Nova Gradiska
Pleternica
Nasice

Belisc¢e

Osijek
Vukovar
Vinkovci
Osijek
Kutjevo
Dakovo
Osijek
Jurjevac

Kolo 12
NK Zrinski Osjec¢ko 1664 - NK Slavonija Pozega
NK Osijek - NK Belis¢e
HNK Cibalia - NK Sloga Nova Gradiska
NK Marsonia - NK NASK
NK Elektra - NSM NK Grafigar Vodovod
HNK Vukovar 1991 - HNK Dakovo Croatia
NK Kutjevo - NK Dilj (V)
NK Graniéar Zupanja - NK Slavija Pleternica

Kolo 13

NSM NK Grafiéar Vodovod - HNK Vukovar 1991
HNK Dakovo Croatia - HNK Cibalia

NK Dilj (V) - NK Elektra

NK Slavonija Pozega - NK Kutjevo

NK Belisc¢e - NK Zrinski Osjecko 1664

NK Slavija Pleternica - NK Marsonia

NK Sloga Nova Gradi$ka - NK Granigar Zupanja
NK Osijek - NK NASK

Kolo 14
NK Kutjevo - NK BeliS¢e
NK Osijek - NK Slavija Pleternica
HNK Cibalia - NK Granigar Zupanja
NK Marsonia - NK Sloga Nova Gradiska
NK Zrinski Osje¢ko 1664 - NK NASK
NK Elektra - NK Slavonija Pozega
HNK Vukovar 1991 - NK Dilj (V)
HNK Bakovo Croatia - NSM NK Grafi¢ar Vodovod

Kolo 15
NK Dilj (V) - HNK Bakovo Croatia
NK Slavonija Pozega - HNK Vukovar 1991
NK Belisce - NK Elektra
NK NASK - NK Kutjevo
NK Sloga Nova GradiSka - NK Osijek
NK Graniéar Zupanja - NK Marsonia
NK Slavija Pleternica - NK Zrinski Osjecko 1664
NSM NK Grafiéar Vodovod - HNK Cibalia

Kolo 16

NK Slavonija Pozega - HNK Dakovo Croatia

NK Dilj (V) - NSM NK Grafiéar Vodovod

HNK Cibalia - NK Marsonia

NK Graniéar Zupanja - NK Osijek

NK Sloga Nova Gradiska - NK Zrinski Osjecko 1664
NK Slavija Pleternica - NK Kutjevo

NK NASK - NK Elektra

NK Belidce - HNK Vukovar 1991

Kolo 17
NSM NK Grafigar Vodovod - NK Slavonija PoZega
HNK Vukovar 1991 - NK NASK
NK Dilj (V) - HNK Cibalia
NK Osijek - NK Marsonia
NK Kutjevo - NK Sloga Nova Gradiska
HNK DPakovo Croatia - NK Belidce
NK Elektra - NK Slavija Pleternica
NK Zrinski Osje¢ko 1664 - NK Granigar Zupanja

2:3
5:1
4:0
5:1
1:2
3:1
1:0
0:0

4:1
2:0
0:5
4:1
1:0
0:3
1:3
16:0

1:4
5:0
5:0
0:1
2:2
2:1
0:2
4:2

1:4
7:3
0:3
0:2
0:6
0:3
1:0
0:4

1:1
0:3
0:3
2:1
0:2
0:3
1:1

0:2
3:1
0:1
2:0
2:1
4:1
6:0
2:0
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16.03.2024 10:00
17.03.2024 09:00
17.03.2024 09:00
17.03.2024 09:00
17.03.2024 09:00
17.03.2024 09:00
17.03.2024 09:00
17.03.2024 09:00

23.03.2024 09:00
23.03.2024 09:00
23.03.2024 09:00
23.03.2024 10:00
23.03.2024 10:00
24.03.2024 09:00
24.03.2024 09:00
03.04.2024 17:30

27.03.2024 09:00
28.03.2024 09:00
28.03.2024 09:00
28.03.2024 11:00
28.03.2024 15:00
28.03.2024 15:00
29.03.2024 16:00
17.04.2024 09:00

06.04.2024 09:00
07.04.2024 09:00
07.04.2024 09:00
07.04.2024 09:00
07.04.2024 09:00
07.04.2024 09:00
07.04.2024 09:00
07.04.2024 09:00

14.04.2024 09:00
14.04.2024 09:00
14.04.2024 09:00
14.04.2024 09:00
14.04.2024 09:00
14.04.2024 09:00
14.04.2024 09:00
14.04.2024 09:00

21.04.2024 09:00
21.04.2024 09:00
21.04.2024 09:00
21.04.2024 09:00
21.04.2024 09:00
21.04.2024 09:00
21.04.2024 09:00
21.04.2024 09:00

Vinkovci
Slavonski Brod
Zupanja

Nova Gradiska
Pleternica
NasSice

Belisce
Pozega

Osijek
Vukovar
Kutjevo
PoZega
Vinkovci
Dakovo
Jurjevac
Osijek

Belis¢e

Osijek

Nasice
Vinkovci
Zupanja
Pleternica
Nova Gradiska
Slavonski Brod

Kutjevo
Belisce
Pozega
Vinkovci
Osijek
Dakovo
Vukovar
Osijek

Vinkovci
Jurjevac
Osijek
Slavonski Brod
Zupanja

Nova Gradiska
Pleternica
Nasice

Nasice
Belis¢e
Pozega
Vinkovci
Osijek
Dakovo
Vukovar
Osijek

Kolo 18
HNK Cibalia - NK Osijek
NK Marsonia - NK Zrinski Osjecko 1664
NK Graniéar Zupanja - NK Kutjevo
NK Sloga Nova GradiSka - NK Elektra
NK Slavija Pleternica - HNK Vukovar 1991
NK NASK - HNK Dakovo Croatia
NK Belis¢e - NSM NK Grafigar Vodovod
NK Slavonija Pozega - NK Dilj (V)

Kolo 19

NSM NK Graficar Vodovod - NK NASK

HNK Vukovar 1991 - NK Sloga Nova Gradiska
NK Kutjevo - NK Marsonia

NK Slavonija Pozega - HNK Cibalia

NK Dilj (V) - NK Belis¢e

HNK Dbakovo Croatia - NK Slavija Pleternica
NK Zrinski Osjecko 1664 - NK Osijek

NK Elektra - NK Granigar Zupanja

Kolo 20
NK Belisc¢e - NK Slavonija Pozega
NK Osijek - NK Kutjevo
NK NASK - NK Dilj (V)
HNK Cibalia - NK Zrinski Osjecko 1664
NK Grani&ar Zupanja - HNK Vukovar 1991
NK Slavija Pleternica - NSM NK Grafi¢ar Vodovod
NK Sloga Nova Gradi$ka - HNK Dakovo Croatia
NK Marsonia - NK Elektra

Kolo 21
NK Kutjevo - NK Zrinski Osjecko 1664
NK Belis¢e - HNK Cibalia
NK Slavonija PoZega - NK NASK
NK Dilj (V) - NK Slavija Pleternica

NSM NK Grafigar Vodovod - NK Sloga Nova Gradigka

HNK Dakovo Croatia - NK Graniar Zupanja
HNK Vukovar 1991 - NK Marsonia
NK Elektra - NK Osijek

Kolo 22

HNK Cibalia - NK Kutjevo

NK Zrinski Osjecko 1664 - NK Elektra
NK Osijek - HNK Vukovar 1991

NK Marsonia - HNK BPakovo Croatia

NK Graniéar Zupanja - NSM NK Grafi¢ar Vodovod

NK Sloga Nova Gradiska - NK Dilj (V)
NK Slavija Pleternica - NK Slavonija Pozega
NK NASK - NK Beligce

Kolo 23
NK NASK - HNK Cibalia
NK Belisc¢e - NK Slavija Pleternica
NK Slavonija PoZega - NK Sloga Nova GradiSka
NK Dilj (V) - NK Graniéar Zupanja
NSM NK Grafiéar Vodovod - NK Marsonia
HNK Pakovo Croatia - NK Osijek
HNK Vukovar 1991 - NK Zrinski Osjecko 1664
NK Elektra - NK Kutjevo

1:3
4:2
4:1
1:3
2:3
0:3
0:2
6:1

11:0
6:4
0:7
2:3
0:2
6:0
0:2
0:0

2:2
6:0
4:3
5:1
1:3
2:3
3:2
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28.04.2024 09:00
28.04.2024 09:00
28.04.2024 09:00
28.04.2024 09:00
28.04.2024 09:00
28.04.2024 09:00
28.04.2024 09:00
28.04.2024 09:00

05.05.2024 09:00
05.05.2024 09:00
05.05.2024 09:00
05.05.2024 09:00
05.05.2024 09:00
05.05.2024 09:00
05.05.2024 09:00
05.05.2024 09:00

12.05.2024 09:00
12.05.2024 09:00
12.05.2024 09:00
12.05.2024 09:00
12.05.2024 09:00
12.05.2024 09:00
12.05.2024 09:00
12.05.2024 09:00

19.05.2024 09:00
19.05.2024 09:00
19.05.2024 09:00
19.05.2024 09:00
19.05.2024 09:00
19.05.2024 09:00
19.05.2024 09:00
19.05.2024 09:00

26.05.2024 09:00
26.05.2024 09:00
26.05.2024 09:00
26.05.2024 09:00
26.05.2024 09:00
26.05.2024 09:00
26.05.2024 09:00
26.05.2024 09:00

30.05.2024 09:00
30.05.2024 09:00
30.05.2024 09:00
30.05.2024 09:00
30.05.2024 09:00
30.05.2024 09:00
30.05.2024 09:00
30.05.2024 09:00

Vinkovci
Kutjevo
Jurjevac
Osijek
Slavonski Brod
Zupanja

Nova Gradiska
Pleternica

Pleternica
Nasice
Belisc¢e
PoZega
Vinkovci
Osijek
Dakovo
Vukovar

Vinkovci
Osijek

Kutjevo
Jurjevac
Osijek
Slavonski Brod
Zupanja

Nova Gradiska

Nova Gradiska
Pleternica
Nasice

Belisce
Pozega
Vinkovci
Osijek

Pakovo

Vinkovci
Vukovar
Osijek

Kutjevo
Jurjevac
Nasice
Slavonski Brod
Zupanja

Zupanja

Nova Gradiska
Pleternica
Nasice

Belis¢e
Pozega
Vinkovci
Osijek

Kolo 24

HNK Cibalia - NK Elektra

NK Kutjevo - HNK Vukovar 1991

NK Zrinski Osjecko 1664 - HNK Bakovo Croatia
NK Osijek - NSM NK Grafiéar Vodovod

NK Marsonia - NK Dilj (V)

NK Graniéar Zupanja - NK Slavonija Pozega
NK Sloga Nova GradiSka - NK Belis¢e

NK Slavija Pleternica - NK NASK

Kolo 25

NK Slavija Pleternica - HNK Cibalia

NK NASK - NK Sloga Nova Gradiska

NK Belisée - NK Granigar Zupanja

NK Slavonija Pozega - NK Marsonia

NK Dilj (V) - NK Osijek

NSM NK Grafigar Vodovod - NK Zrinski Osjecko 1664
HNK bakovo Croatia - NK Kutjevo

HNK Vukovar 1991 - NK Elektra

Kolo 26
HNK Cibalia - HNK Vukovar 1991
NK Elektra - HNK Bakovo Croatia
NK Kutjevo - NSM NK Grafigar Vodovod
NK Zrinski Osjecko 1664 - NK Dilj (V)
NK Osijek - NK Slavonija Pozega
NK Marsonia - NK Belis¢e
NK Granigar Zupanja - NK NASK
NK Sloga Nova Gradiska - NK Slavija Pleternica

Kolo 27

NK Sloga Nova Gradiska - HNK Cibalia

NK Slavija Pleternica - NK Graniéar Zupanja
NK NASK - NK Marsonia

NK Belisc¢e - NK Osijek

NK Slavonija Pozega - NK Zrinski Osjecko 1664
NK Dilj (V) - NK Kutjevo

NSM NK Grafigar Vodovod - NK Elektra

HNK Pakovo Croatia - HNK Vukovar 1991

Kolo 28

HNK Cibalia - HNK Bakovo Croatia

HNK Vukovar 1991 - NSM NK Grafi¢ar Vodovod
NK Elektra - NK Dilj (V)

NK Kutjevo - NK Slavonija Pozega

NK Zrinski Osjecko 1664 - NK Belis¢e

NK NASK - NK Osijek

NK Marsonia - NK Slavija Pleternica

NK Granigar Zupanja - NK Sloga Nova Gradigka

Kolo 29
NK Grani&ar Zupanja - HNK Cibalia
NK Sloga Nova Gradi$ka - NK Marsonia
NK Slavija Pleternica - NK Osijek
NK NASK - NK Zrinski Osje¢ko 1664
NK Belisc¢e - NK Kutjevo
NK Slavonija PoZega - NK Elektra
NK Dilj (V) - HNK Vukovar 1991
NSM NK Grafiéar Vodovod - HNK Dakovo Croatia
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02.06.2024 09:00
02.06.2024 09:00
02.06.2024 09:00
02.06.2024 09:00
02.06.2024 09:00
02.06.2024 09:00
02.06.2024 09:00
02.06.2024 09:00

Vinkovci
Dakovo
Vukovar
Osijek

Kutjevo
Jurjevac
Osijek
Slavonski Brod

Kolo 30
HNK Cibalia - NSM NK Grafi¢ar Vodovod
HNK Pakovo Croatia - NK Dilj (V)
HNK Vukovar 1991 - NK Slavonija Pozega
NK Elektra - NK Belisc¢e
NK Kutjevo - NK NASK
NK Zrinski Osjecko 1664 - NK Slavija Pleternica
NK Osijek - NK Sloga Nova Gradiska
NK Marsonia - NK Granigar Zupanja
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